
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
141 

98 
49 

140 
36 
99 

4 
94 
96 
89 
97 

1 
52 
12 

148 
143 
133 

Name 
Aldo CASSINELLI 
Piergiorgio OTTUZZI 
Davide ABBIS 
Marco PASQUINELLI 
Paolo FONTANA 
Massimiliano BORGHETTI 
Andrea PELOSI 
Iacopo CAVACCIUTI 
Francesco BERTOLINI 
Giovanni PELOSI 
Michael MAZZOLA 
Franco CALZOLARI 
LUCCHETTI 
Simona MELLONI 
Alessio VENTURINI 
Bruno CORUZZI 
Fausto BORELLI 

Class Model/ Engine  

Clio 
Saxo 

Peugeot 

Twingo 
Suzuki Swift 

Suzuki Swift 

Suzuki Swift 

Peugeot 106 
Clio 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
6:36.504 
6:50.484 
6:57.932 
7:23.962 
7:28.089 
7:32.859 
7:42.296 
7:43.577 
7:47.122 
7:48.396 
7:52.298 
8:00.548 
8:27.875 
9:11.259 

0.000 

Diff 

13.980 
21.428 
47.458 
51.585 
56.355 

1:05.792 
1:07.073 
1:10.618 
1:11.892 
1:15.794 
1:24.044 
1:51.371 
2:34.755 

4 Laps 

Gap 

13.980 
7.448 

26.030 
4.127 
4.770 
9.437 
1.281 
3.545 
1.274 
3.902 
8.250 

27.327 
43.384 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:37.323 
1:39.963 
1:43.668 
1:48.350 
1:50.858 
1:51.364 
1:53.907 
1:50.659 
1:53.804 
1:54.501 
1:55.950 
1:59.858 
2:01.118 
2:15.549 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.980 

Avg. Speed 

85,346 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.323 

Best Speed 

86,927 

Best Lap by 

141 - Aldo CASSINELLI 
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Varano Challenge 
Varano Rally Krono 

PS1 

Race (4 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

06/08/2017 13:40 


